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Alamo Rent A Car
American International
Avis Car Rental

Budget Rent-A-Car
Dollar Rent-A-Car

Hertz Car Rental

Payless Car Rental
Thrifty Rent-A-Car
American Express

AT&T Network Services
Discover Card

Diners Club/Carte Blanche
Mastercard

Visa

DHL

Emery World Wide
Federal Express

Profit International
Roadway Package System
United Parcel Service
Best Western Hotels
Comfort Inns

Days Inns

Doubletree Hotels
Embassy Suites

Forte International

Four Seasons Hotels
Guest Quarters

Hampton Inns

Helmsley Hotels

Hilton

Holiday Inn

Howard Johnsons

Hyatt

Inter-Continental Hotels
Marriott

Nikko Hotels International
Omni Hotels International

Princess Hotels International

Quality Inns

Radisson Hotels International

Ramada

Ritz Carlton
Rodeway
Sheraton
Super 8 Motels
Stouffers
Travel Lodge
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800-327-9633
800-527-0202
800-331-1212
800-527-0700
800-800-4000
800-654-3131
800-237-2804
800-367-2277
800-528-2122
800-222-0400
800-347-2683
800-234-6377
800-826-2181
800-336-8472
800-225-5345
800-443-6378
800-238-5355
800-241-6690
800-762-3725
800-742-5877
800-528-1234
800-228-5150
800-325-2525
800-424-2900
800-362-2779
800-223-5672
800-332-3442
800-424-2900
800-426-7866
800-221-4982
800-445-8667
800-465-4329
800-654-2000
800-233-1234
800-327-0200
800-228-9290
800-645-5687
800-843-6664
800-223-1818
800-228-5151
800-333-3333
800-272-6232
800-241-3333
800-228-2000
800-325-3535
800-800-8000
800-872-6338
800-255-3050
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100 Hotels/Motels Trav Westin Hotels 800-228-3000
101 Hotels/Motels Trav Wyndham Hotels 800-822-4200
108 Communications -- Paging Trav SkyTel Sales 800-456-3333
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